
QtyDescription / Model / Type Rate Amount
4
4

8
4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4
4

8

System Board
CPU or Maths Co-pro

 1MB or 4MB 30p SIP or SIM
4MB 72p SIM (FP/PAR/EDO)
8MB 72p SIM (FP/PAR/EDO)

16MB or 32MB 72p SIM (EDO)
16MB or 32MB 168p SDRAM

64MB or 128MB 168p SDRAM
Graphics Adaptor (Card)

Video Display Unit (Monitor)
Hard Disk Drive

 H-Disk Controller (SCSI etc)
CD ROM Drive

5.25" Floppy Disk Drive
3.5" Floppy Disk Drive

Keyboard
Mouse / Tablet

Cabinet / Case Assembly
Power Supply Unit

Serial / Parallel / Games Card
FAX / Modem Card

Other Expansion Card
Printer / Plotter (+ Cable)
Scanner & Interface Card
Other Hardware Options

Win / DOS / Operating System
Utility Software

Application Software
Other Software

Hard Disk Installation/Format
Assembly / Testing Hardware

Software Installation
MEDIA Tapes / Diskettes

CD ROM Blank Disks
Cables & Other Accessories

Warranty on System/Parts

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS $0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00
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CASA Modular Systems

   

 

 Ph. - (64-4) 9393 777  FAX - (64-4) 9393 778  e-mail - sales@casa.co.nz

The GOODS or SERVICES offered or supplied against this schedule are subject to CASA normal
terms and conditions and to other special conditions on the face, reverse or attached hereto. Full

details will be supplied upon request.
WARRANTY - The normal LIMITED warranty on NEW products is 12 months from the date of

supply , however, there are some Hard Disks, Co-processors and Systems where 2-5 year
warranties apply. Details will be confirmed as and when appropriate. Typical LIMITED Warranty on

used goods is 7 days (low $ value under $250) or 30 days (medium $ value $250+) additional
warranties MAY be negotiated with CASA Management at the time of sale. All warranties are

effective from the date of supply.
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System Name: PIII-500-128-8GB-EVGA-CDW

ASUS P3B-F or Gigabyte for Pentium
Intel-Pentium  III-500  + Fan&heatsink

64MB 100MHz RAM 168 pin (128MB
DIAMOND SPEEDSTAR 4MB Graphics
KTX 17” N/i OSD Digital (1280x1024)
MAXTOR 8.4GB IDE Ultra-DMA-33
Integrated
PHILIPS IDE CD Re-Writeable -

1.44MB
PS/2 101 Key
PS/2 2 Button
ATX Super-Mini Tower "HP" style
Mini-ATX-style 160~200 Watt
Integrated I/O + USB Connector Interface
56K PCI Lucent Fax/Mpdem
16 Sound Card ESS1868F ISA (16-bit)

Mustek USB 9600dpi (600x300dpi Optical)
SD-691 80 Watt Amplified Speakers
Win NT V4.0 + SP4/5/6 as required (OEM)
Quote as required
MICROSOFT OEM OFFICE 2000
Licence + Internet Connection Clear/Xtra
Hard Disk Installation (Hourly Rate)

Assembling & Testing (Hourly Rate)

Installing Software (Hourly Rate)

1.44MB Diskettes (10 pack)

Power Cables for System +  Monitor
24 Month limited warranty  RTB

 Confuguration # :- 

113

Contact Name :- Alan Deverell

Payment Method :- 
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Order # DRAFT for Quote

Order Date

Phone #

FAX or E-Mail

  Prepared By   :-   

AWD

Approved/Check :- 

Requested
DELIVERY DATE

5 Mar 00


